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Similipal Nature Camp

Description

Explore the diverse wilderness of Similipal Nature Camps in Odisha, managed by Ocean6 Holidays. Enjoy comfortable stays,
breathtaking waterfalls, and rich biodiversity, including tigers and elephants. Perfect for nature enthusiasts, these camps offer
bird watching, trekking, and cultural tours in the heart of Similipal Tiger Reserve. Book now for an unforgettable adventure.

Stay Highlights

Stay in AC/Non AC Cottages/Huts
Trekking

Birding

Waterfall Visit

Farm Visits

Cultural Tours
Campfire

Modern Facilities
Nature Photography
Star Gazing

Lush Greenery

Factsheets of the Stay

AC/ Non AC Cottages/ Huts
Outdoor Furniture
Children’s Play Area
Western Toilet
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Includes

® 2N Stay in Double/Triple Sharing Cottages/ Huts

® Breakfast + Lunch (Non Veg) + Dinner (Veg)

® Transaction Charges

® 12% GST

Excludes

® Entry Fee on Spot [Extral
® 2.5% Debit/ Credit Card Charges
¢ Contingency Expenses

®* Whatever is not mentioned in Tariff Includes

Similipal Nature Camp Booking Price

Room Type

AC Tree Top House (2)

Non AC Bamboo Hut
(1)

Non AC Santal
Cottage (9)

Non AC Tent (4)

Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: 1000 (AP)

Price Per Night

%6000

4000

4500

34000

Jamuani

Transaction Charge

X600

400

450

400

Note: Entry Fee %40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

Room Type

AC Tribal Cottage
Suite (1)

AC Debashruti
Cottage (4)

AC Dormitory (2)

Non AC Dormitory (1)

Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: 1000 (AP)

Price Per Night

36000

3000

7000

X5000

Ramtirtha

Transaction Charge

X600

X300

X700

X500

Note: Entry Fee 40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

Gurguria

X828

X552

X621

X552

X828

z414

X966

X690

Tax

Tax

Tariff

7,428 (AP)

34,952 (AP)

5,571 (AP)

4,952 (AP)

Tariff

7,428 (AP)

33,714 (AP)

8,666 (AP)

6,190 (AP)
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Room Type Price Per Night Transaction Charge Tax Tariff
Non AC Bamboo Hut
(Sn amboo Hu 23500 2350 483 %4,333 (AP)
Non AC Santal
on AL santa 24000 2400 2552 24,952 (AP)
Cottage (4)
Non AC Pine VillaB (2) = %3500 %350 3483 34,333 (AP)
Non AC Pine Villa A (2) = %3500 %350 3483 34,333 (AP)
Non AC Khairi Basa (2) %5000 %500 %690 26,190 (AP)
Non AC Khadia Basa
35000 %500 3690 26,190 (AP)

(4)
Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: 1000 (AP)

Note: Entry Fee 40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

Kumari
Room Type Price Per Night Transaction Charge Tax Tariff
Non AC Nawa Santali
4500 450 X621 5,571 (AP)
Olla-h (4)
Non AC Santal
4000 400 X552 34,952 (AP)
Cottage (12)
Non AC
. 3500 X350 483 34,333 (AP)
Kumarianchan (2)
Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: 1000 (AP)
Note: Entry Fee 40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.
Barehipani
Room Type Price Per Night Transaction Charge Tax Tariff
Non AC Cottage (8) 4500 X450 X621 X5,571 (AP)
Non AC Nawa Santali
X5000 X500 X690 36,190 (AP)

Olla-h (4)
Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: 1000 (AP)

Note: Entry Fee %40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

How To Reach Similipal Nature Camp
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By Train/ Flight/ Road Distance
Bhubaneswar Station/ Airport 160 Km
Kolkata By Road 280 Km

Important Notes

® Soft Copy of Each ID Required during Booking
® Driver Stay & Food with Extra Charges on Spot
® Print Copy of Booking with Original ID Required
® AC is Subject to Availability of Electricity

®* Rooms are not on hold

® No View Room can be Guaranteed

¢ Booking confirmation after payment

¢ All Meals in Stipulated Times

¢ Last 10MIN Bumpy Roads to Cottages/ Huts

® Sedan & Hatchback Cars Drive Carefully

® SUV are always Suitable for Hilly Roads

Cancellation & Refund Policy
Refund Policy for Cancellations by Ecotour Cell:

If tickets are cancelled by the Ecotour Cell due to unforeseen events unsuitable for visitors' stay, the full amount will be refunded
to the visitor.

Online Cancellation Process:

® Cancellations of bookings done online can only be processed through the portal by the visitors themselves.

® The Ecotourism Cell or the destinations cannot process cancellations via email or telephone requests.

¢ Visitors intending to cancel their tickets must ensure the booking is cancelled and a confirmation email is received at the
registered email ID.

Agent and Cash Counter Bookings:

® Tickets booked by agents can only be cancelled through the concerned booking agents.
® Bookings made at cash counters can only be cancelled at the respective cash counter where the booking was made.

Cancellation Charges

Cancel Before Charges to be Deducted (In %)
0-3 Days of Check-in Date 100%
4-10 Days of Check-in Date 50%
11-15 Days of Check-in Date 25%
16 or More Days of Check-in Date 0%

Additional Information:

® The above charges are applicable on the total booking amount, excluding the transaction charge and applicable taxes,
which are non-refundable.
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¢ Refunds due to cancellations will be processed within 7 to 15 days from the date of cancellation.
® Tickets booked at cash counters need to be cancelled at the concerned cash counters.

Date
23/11/2024
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