



Similipal Nature Camp

Description

Explore the diverse wilderness of Similipal Nature Camps in Odisha, managed by Ocean6 Holidays. Enjoy comfortable stays, breathtaking waterfalls, and rich biodiversity, including tigers and elephants. Perfect for nature enthusiasts, these camps offer bird watching, trekking, and cultural tours in the heart of Similipal Tiger Reserve. Book now for an unforgettable adventure.

Stay Highlights

- Stay in AC/Non AC Cottages/Huts
- Trekking
- Birding
- Waterfall Visit
- Farm Visits
- Cultural Tours
- Campfire
- Modern Facilities
- Nature Photography
- Star Gazing
- Lush Greenery

Factsheets of the Stay

- AC/ Non AC Cottages/ Huts
- Outdoor Furniture
- Children's Play Area
- Western Toilet



Includes

- 2N Stay in Double/Triple Sharing Cottages/ Huts
- Breakfast + Lunch (Non Veg) + Dinner (Veg)
- Transaction Charges
- 12% GST

Excludes

- Entry Fee on Spot [Extra]
- 2.5% Debit/ Credit Card Charges
- Contingency Expenses
- Whatever is not mentioned in Tariff Includes

Similipal Nature Camp **Booking** Price

Jamuani				
Room Type	Price Per Night	Transaction Charge	Тах	Tariff
AC Tree Top House (2)	₹6000	₹600	₹828	₹7,428 (AP)
Non AC Bamboo Hut (1)	₹4000	₹400	₹552	₹4,952 (AP)
Non AC Santal Cottage (9)	₹4500 OCE3	₹450	₹621	₹5,571 (AP)
Non AC Tent (4)	₹4000	₹400	₹552	₹4,952 (AP)
Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: ₹1000 (AP)				

Note: Entry Fee ₹40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

Ramtirtha				
Room Type	Price Per Night	Transaction Charge	Тах	Tariff
AC Tribal Cottage Suite (1)	₹6000	₹600	₹828	₹7,428 (AP)
AC Debashruti Cottage (4)	₹3000	₹300	₹414	₹3,714 (AP)
AC Dormitory (2)	₹7000	₹700	₹966	₹8,666 (AP)
Non AC Dormitory (1)	₹5000	₹500	₹690	₹6,190 (AP)
Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: ₹1000 (AP)				
Note: Entry Fee ₹40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.				
Gurguria				



Room Type	Price Per Night	Transaction Charge	Тах	Tariff
Non AC Bamboo Hut (1)	₹3500	₹350	₹483	₹4,333 (AP)
Non AC Santal Cottage (4)	₹4000	₹400	₹552	₹4,952 (AP)
Non AC Pine Villa B (2)	₹3500	₹350	₹483	₹4,333 (AP)
Non AC Pine Villa A (2)	₹3500	₹350	₹483	₹4,333 (AP)
Non AC Khairi Basa (2)	₹5000	₹500	₹690	₹6,190 (AP)
Non AC Khadia Basa (4)	₹5000	₹500	₹690	₹6,190 (AP)

Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: ₹1000 (AP)

Note: Entry Fee ₹40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

		Kumari		
Room Type	Price Per Night	Transaction Charge	Тах	Tariff
Non AC Nawa Santali Olla-h (4)	₹4500 CC2 3	₹450	₹621	₹5,571 (AP)
Non AC Santal Cottage (12)	₹4000	₹400	₹552	₹4,952 (AP)
Non AC Kumarianchan (2)	₹3500	₹350	₹483	₹4,333 (AP)

Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: ₹1000 (AP)

Note: Entry Fee ₹40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.

Barehipani				
Room Type	Price Per Night	Transaction Charge	Тах	Tariff
Non AC Cottage (8)	₹4500	₹450	₹621	₹5,571 (AP)
Non AC Nawa Santali Olla-h (4)	₹5000	₹500	₹690	₹6,190 (AP)
Child Policy: Children above 4-18 Years: ₹1000 (AP)				
Note: Entry Fee ₹40/ Day/ Person will be Charged Extra.				

How To Reach Similipal Nature Camp



By Train/ Flight/ Road	Distance
Bhubaneswar Station/ Airport	160 Km
Kolkata By Road	280 Km

Important Notes

- Soft Copy of Each ID Required during Booking
- Driver Stay & Food with Extra Charges on Spot
- Print Copy of Booking with Original ID Required
- AC is Subject to Availability of Electricity
- Rooms are not on hold
- No View Room can be Guaranteed
- Booking confirmation after payment
- All Meals in Stipulated Times
- Last 10MIN Bumpy Roads to Cottages/ Huts
- Sedan & Hatchback Cars Drive Carefully
- SUV are always Suitable for Hilly Roads

Cancellation & Refund Policy

Refund Policy for Cancellations by Ecotour Cell:

If tickets are cancelled by the Ecotour Cell due to unforeseen events unsuitable for visitors' stay, the full amount will be refunded ceano to the visitor.

Online Cancellation Process:

- Cancellations of bookings done online can only be processed through the portal by the visitors themselves.
- The Ecotourism Cell or the destinations cannot process cancellations via email or telephone requests.
- Visitors intending to cancel their tickets must ensure the booking is cancelled and a confirmation email is received at the registered email ID.

Agent and Cash Counter Bookings:

- Tickets booked by agents can only be cancelled through the concerned booking agents.
- Bookings made at cash counters can only be cancelled at the respective cash counter where the booking was made.

Cancellation Charges

Cancel Before	Charges to be Deducted (In %)
0-3 Days of Check-in Date	100%
4-10 Days of Check-in Date	50%
11-15 Days of Check-in Date	25%
16 or More Days of Check-in Date	0%

Additional Information:

 The above charges are applicable on the total booking amount, excluding the transaction charge and applicable taxes, which are non-refundable.



- Refunds due to cancellations will be processed within 7 to 15 days from the date of cancellation.
- Tickets booked at cash counters need to be cancelled at the concerned cash counters.

Date 23/11/2024

